Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rebecca Gooch - (925140) - Backwell SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
30.19
30.70
30.77
30.80
30.97
31.18
31.31
31.35
31.43
32.16
32.50
32.77
33.15
33.18
33.39
33.48
33.81
34.81
34.95
35.87
36.68
38.66
39.58
39.60
39.61

40.88

47 A

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

585
556
552
550
541
531
524
522
518
483
468
457
441
440

428
416

377
348
326
278
259
259
259
235

Round

m I M m M M

-n

I M

Date

03/11/19
11/07/21
03/11/18
03/11/19
02/04/17
16/12/18
08/10/17
02/07/17
17112117
23/11117
11/02/17
11/02/17
05/11/17
06/11/16
24/11/18
10/04/16
03/07/16
25/06/16
20/12/15
03/10/15
20/06/15
22/03/15
14/11/14
05/10/14
29/11/14
22/03/14

A7HAMAN

Meet

South West Region Winter SC Championships
Covid Bounce Back Club Championships

ASA SWR Winter Championships

South West Region Winter SC Championships
Gloucester City Spring Meet 2017

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet
Gloucester Autumn Meet

ASA SWR Fast 5 Competition

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet

Bristol Schools' Swimming Secondary School' Final
Somerset County Championships 2017

Somerset County Championships 2017

Backwell Club Championships 2017 Sprint Meet
Backwell Club Championships 2016

Backwell Swimming Club - Club Championships 2018
Gloucester City Spring Level 2

ASA SWR Fast 5 Competitin

Clevedon & Chard Open Meet

City of Bristol Level 2 Open Meet

Somerset ASA Annual County Development Meet
Clevedon & Chard Open Meet

Somerset ASA Championships

Backwell Club Championships

Somerset ASA Development Meet

Soundwell County Qualifier Meet

Somerset County Championships

Venue

Millfield

Bristol

Millfield

Millfield
Gloucester
Hengrove Park
Gloucester
Gloucester
Hengrove Park LC
Bristol

Millfield

Millfield

Backwell

Backwell

Backwell
Gloucester
Gloucester
Weston Super Mare
Hengrove Park
Millfield

Weston Super Mare
Millfield

Backwell

Millfield
Gloucester

Millfield

(W HITIN

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Co Bristol 2

3
Co Bristol 2
Co Bristol 2
Co Bristol 2
Co Bristol 2
Co Bristol 3
Co Bristol 3
Co Bristol 2
Backwell 4
Backwell 2
Backwell 2
Backwell 4
Backwell 4
Backwell 4

2
Co Bristol 3
Backwell 3
Co Bristol 2
Backwell 3
Backwell 3
Backwell 2
Backwell 4
Backwell 3
Backwell 3
Backwell 2

Paa

“Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



“4/.U0
47.33
48.05

Swims in Date Order

Time
30.70
30.80
30.19
31.18
33.39
30.77
31.43
32.16
33.15
31.31
31.35
30.97
32.77
32.50
33.18
33.81
34.81
33.48
34.95
35.87
36.68
38.66
39.61
39.58
39.60
40.88
48.05
47.06
47.33

Copyright 2024

104
151
145

WA Pts

556
550
585
531
432
552
518
483
441
524
522
541
457
468
440
416
381
428
377
348

278
259
259
259
235
145
154

151

F

Round

e
15/07/12
14/07/13

Date

11/07/21
03/11/19
03/11/19
16/12/18
24/11118
03/11/18
1712117
23/11117
05/11/17
08/10/17
02/07/17
02/04/17
11/02117
11/02/17
06/11/16
03/07/16
25/06/16
10/04/16
20/12/15
03/10/15
20/06/15
22/03/15
29/11/14
14/11/14
05/10/14
22/03/14
14/07/13
07/10/12
15/07/12

QUITIEISEL ADA AllNIUdl DEVEIVPEITIENL IVIEEL
Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet

Gloucester Open Meet

Meet

Covid Bounce Back Club Championships
South West Region Winter SC Championships
South West Region Winter SC Championships

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet

Backwell Swimming Club - Club Championships 2018

ASA SWR Winter Championships

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet

Bristol Schools' Swimming Secondary School' Final
Backwell Club Championships 2017 Sprint Meet
Gloucester Autumn Meet

ASA SWR Fast 5 Competition

Gloucester City Spring Meet 2017

Somerset County Championships 2017
Somerset County Championships 2017
Backwell Club Championships 2016

ASA SWR Fast 5 Competitin

Clevedon & Chard Open Meet

Gloucester City Spring Level 2

City of Bristol Level 2 Open Meet

Somerset ASA Annual County Development Meet
Clevedon & Chard Open Meet

Somerset ASA Championships

Soundwell County Qualifier Meet

Backwell Club Championships

Somerset ASA Development Meet

Somerset County Championships

Gloucester Open Meet

Somerset ASA Annual Developement Meet

Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet

e
Gloucester

Gloucester

Venue

Bristol

Millfield

Millfield

Hengrove Park
Backwell

Millfield

Hengrove Park LC
Bristol

Backwell
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Millfield

Millfield

Backwell
Gloucester
Weston Super Mare
Gloucester
Hengrove Park
Millfield

Weston Super Mare
Millfield
Gloucester
Backwell

Millfield

Millfield
Gloucester
Millfield

Gloucester

Pag§2/2

DdURweEll
Backwell 3

Backwell 3

Club Swam Under Level

3
Co Bristol 2
Co Bristol 2
Co Bristol 2
Backwell 4
Co Bristol 2
Co Bristol 2
Backwell 4
Backwell 4
Co Bristol 3
Co Bristol 3
Co Bristol 2
Backwell 2
Backwell 2
Backwell 4
Co Bristol 3
Backwell 3

2
Co Bristol 2
Backwell 3
Backwell 3
Backwell 2
Backwell 3
Backwell 4
Backwell 3
Backwell 2
Backwell 3
Backwell 3
Backwell 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



