## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rebecca Gooch - (925140) - Backwell SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.19	585	Н	03/11/19	South West Region Winter SC Championships	Millfield	Co Bristol	2
30.70	556	F	11/07/21	Covid Bounce Back Club Championships	Bristol		3
30.77	552	Н	03/11/18	ASA SWR Winter Championships	Millfield	Co Bristol	2
30.80	550	F	03/11/19	South West Region Winter SC Championships	Millfield	Co Bristol	2
30.97	541	F	02/04/17	Gloucester City Spring Meet 2017	Gloucester	Co Bristol	2
31.18	531	F	16/12/18	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet	Hengrove Park	Co Bristol	2
31.31	524	F	08/10/17	Gloucester Autumn Meet	Gloucester	Co Bristol	3
31.35	522	Н	02/07/17	ASA SWR Fast 5 Competition	Gloucester	Co Bristol	3
31.43	518	F	17/12/17	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet	Hengrove Park LC	Co Bristol	2
32.16	483	F	23/11/17	Bristol Schools' Swimming Secondary School' Final	Bristol	Backwell	4
32.50	468	Н	11/02/17	Somerset County Championships 2017	Millfield	Backwell	2
32.77	457	F	11/02/17	Somerset County Championships 2017	Millfield	Backwell	2
33.15	441	F	05/11/17	Backwell Club Championships 2017 Sprint Meet	Backwell	Backwell	4
33.18	440	F	06/11/16	Backwell Club Championships 2016	Backwell	Backwell	4
33.39	432	F	24/11/18	Backwell Swimming Club - Club Championships 2018	Backwell	Backwell	4
33.48	428	F	10/04/16	Gloucester City Spring Level 2	Gloucester		2
33.81	416	Н	03/07/16	ASA SWR Fast 5 Competitin	Gloucester	Co Bristol	3
34.81	381	F	25/06/16	Clevedon & Chard Open Meet	Weston Super Mare	Backwell	3
34.95	377	F	20/12/15	City of Bristol Level 2 Open Meet	Hengrove Park	Co Bristol	2
35.87	348	F	03/10/15	Somerset ASA Annual County Development Meet	Millfield	Backwell	3
36.68	326	F	20/06/15	Clevedon & Chard Open Meet	Weston Super Mare	Backwell	3
38.66	278	Н	22/03/15	Somerset ASA Championships	Millfield	Backwell	2
39.58	259	F	14/11/14	Backwell Club Championships	Backwell	Backwell	4
39.60	259	F	05/10/14	Somerset ASA Development Meet	Millfield	Backwell	3
39.61	259	F	29/11/14	Soundwell County Qualifier Meet	Gloucester	Backwell	3
40.88	235	F	22/03/14	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Backwell	2
/right 2024	4 <i>⊏ 1</i> 4	F	07/10/10	Comercet ACA ApproxI Development Mast	Millfiald	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

47.00	104	г	07/10/12	Somerset ASA Annual Developement ividet	WIIITIEIU	Dackwell	Page 2/2
47.33	151	F	15/07/12	Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Backwell	3
48.05	145	F	14/07/13	Gloucester Open Meet	Gloucester	Backwell	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.70	556	F	11/07/21	Covid Bounce Back Club Championships	Bristol		3
30.80	550	F	03/11/19	South West Region Winter SC Championships	Millfield	Co Bristol	2
30.19	585	Н	03/11/19	South West Region Winter SC Championships	Millfield	Co Bristol	2
31.18	531	F	16/12/18	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet	Hengrove Park	Co Bristol	2
33.39	432	F	24/11/18	Backwell Swimming Club - Club Championships 2018	Backwell	Backwell	4
30.77	552	Н	03/11/18	ASA SWR Winter Championships	Millfield	Co Bristol	2
31.43	518	F	17/12/17	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet	Hengrove Park LC	Co Bristol	2
32.16	483	F	23/11/17	Bristol Schools' Swimming Secondary School' Final	Bristol	Backwell	4
33.15	441	F	05/11/17	Backwell Club Championships 2017 Sprint Meet	Backwell	Backwell	4
31.31	524	F	08/10/17	Gloucester Autumn Meet	Gloucester	Co Bristol	3
31.35	522	Н	02/07/17	ASA SWR Fast 5 Competition	Gloucester	Co Bristol	3
30.97	541	F	02/04/17	Gloucester City Spring Meet 2017	Gloucester	Co Bristol	2
32.77	457	F	11/02/17	Somerset County Championships 2017	Millfield	Backwell	2
32.50	468	Н	11/02/17	Somerset County Championships 2017	Millfield	Backwell	2
33.18	440	F	06/11/16	Backwell Club Championships 2016	Backwell	Backwell	4
33.81	416	Н	03/07/16	ASA SWR Fast 5 Competitin	Gloucester	Co Bristol	3
34.81	381	F	25/06/16	Clevedon & Chard Open Meet	Weston Super Mare	Backwell	3
33.48	428	F	10/04/16	Gloucester City Spring Level 2	Gloucester		2
34.95	377	F	20/12/15	City of Bristol Level 2 Open Meet	Hengrove Park	Co Bristol	2
35.87	348	F	03/10/15	Somerset ASA Annual County Development Meet	Millfield	Backwell	3
36.68	326	F	20/06/15	Clevedon & Chard Open Meet	Weston Super Mare	Backwell	3
38.66	278	Н	22/03/15	Somerset ASA Championships	Millfield	Backwell	2
39.61	259	F	29/11/14	Soundwell County Qualifier Meet	Gloucester	Backwell	3
39.58	259	F	14/11/14	Backwell Club Championships	Backwell	Backwell	4
39.60	259	F	05/10/14	Somerset ASA Development Meet	Millfield	Backwell	3
40.88	235	F	22/03/14	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Backwell	2
48.05	145	F	14/07/13	Gloucester Open Meet	Gloucester	Backwell	3
47.06	154	F	07/10/12	Somerset ASA Annual Developement Meet	Millfield	Backwell	3
47.33	151	F	15/07/12	Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Backwell	3